triaXal
CONtaCts
2
Overview
Smiths Connectors’ concentric twinax/triax contacts provide flexibility in the design of
high speed data systems. The contacts, including the unique sizes 10 and 12, have
the same outline dimensions as traditional coax and power contacts and fit various
insert arrangements for d-sub, circular, and rack and panel connectors. The triaxial

22 540-1050-000 Smiths Connectors 75 0.125" 0.012"
23 540-1081-000 Smiths Connectors 95 0.125" 0.008"
hOw tO OrDer
 1 2 3 4
 1  connector #1
 2  cable Group #
   Flexible Twinax  Flexible Triax
   1  = M17/176-00002 2 1  = RG-403
   2  = 540-1086-000 2 2  = 540-1050-000
   3  = 540-1161-000 2 3  = 540-1081-000
 3  connector #2 OL for Open Lead
 4  cable lenGth in incheS (XXX)
SMITHS CONNECTORS
GLOBAL SUPPORT
AMERICAS EUROPE ASIA
Costa Mesa, CA